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1. Replacement Parts For Paving Breaker - VK-11

2 All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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Steel Retainer 

Steel Support

Front Head 1 1/4" Hex A/F x 6"L)

Anvil Block

Anvil Block Bushing

Cylinder 

Piston

Nipple (1" NPT x 3/4" BSPF)

Throttle Valve Spring

Throttle Valve Retaining Ring

Throttle Valve Seat

Throttle Valve 

Back Head

Oil Regulating Plug

Throttle Valve lever

Front head bolt Nut 

Front Head bolt spring 

Front Head Bolt 

Back Head Bolt 

Back Cylinder Spacer

Valve 

Inside Valve Bushing

Valve Bearing Stem

Back head bolt Nut (male)

Grover Lock Pin

Back head bolt nut(female)

Oil Plug

Handle Rubber

Back head compl. Assly 

consist of Illustration No. 

13,14,15,25,27 & 28

Throttle Valve Assly. 

consist of Illustration No. 

10, 11 & 12

Ref. Part No.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

1

R005727

R005728

R005724

R075186

R075187

R075185

R000040

F572693

R005717

R098369

R098368

F37560

F27991

R004976

R005712

R005721

R005729

R005684

R075189

R075193

R075190

R075191

R075192

R005689

R133433

R005689

R000560

R005716

R007703

R045373

3All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 
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